
Bus Stops 3rd Per. Early Start Thursdays Bus Times
La Habra Area - Route # 12   Bell @10:03am 3rd period
La Habra H.S. 9:10
Cypress @ Rosecrest 9:17
Stearns @ Descanso Park 9:24
Palm St @ Hodson Ave 9:27
Palm St @ Imperial Hwy 9:34
La Vista HS 9:50

Fullerton Area- Route # 14   Bell @ 10:03am 3rd period
Valencia @ Basque AM West 9:05
Valencia @ Pine AM West 9:08
Valencia @ Magnolia AM West 9:10
Orangethorpe @ Stanton AM West 9:15
Orangethorpe @ Gilbert AM East 9:18
Orangethorpe @ Brookhurst AM East 9:20
Orangethorpe @ Basque AM East 9:22
Orangethorpe @ Euclid AM East 9:24
Orangethorpe @ Woods AM East 9:26
Orangethorpe @ Richman AM East 9:27
Highland @ Elm A.M. North 9:29
Commonwealth @ Lemon Don Carlos 9:34
La Vista HS 9:50

Bellis Park - Route # 15  Bell @ 10:03am 3rd period
Malvern @ Target Way 9:05
Malvern @ Country Club 9:10
8th St @ Bellis Park 9:17
Flower Ave @ Dale St 9:22
Valencia Dr @ Olin East 9:24
La Vista HS 9:50


